FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on April 3, 2025

CFS Date/Time

04/02/25 01:16
04/02/25 02:25
04/02/25 03:57
04/02/25 04:31
04/02/25 05:23
04/02/25 06:54
04/02/25 07:33
04/02/25 09:02
04/02/25 09:11
04/02/25 10:11
04/02/25 10:15
04/02/25 10:16
04/02/25 10:25
04/02/25 10:37
04/02/25 10:54
04/02/25 10:59
04/02/25 11:03
04/02/25 11:20
04/02/25 12:17
04/02/25 12:36
04/02/25 13:22
04/02/25 13:54
04/02/25 13:55
04/02/25 13:57
04/02/25 14:07
04/02/25 14:11
04/02/25 14:13

CFS #

CFS25-015749
CFS25-015752
CFS25-015756
CFS25-015757
CFS25-015759
CFS25-015760
CFS25-015764
CFS25-015769
CFS25-015772
CFS25-015780
CFS25-015781
CFS25-015783
CFS25-015785
CFS25-015786
CFS25-015788
CFS25-015791
CFS25-015793
CFS25-015797
CFS25-015806
CFS25-015807
CFS25-015816
CFS25-015819
CFS25-015820
CFS25-015821
CFS25-015822
CFS25-015823
CFS25-015824

Initial Complaint

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Missing Person : Missing Person

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Harassment : Harassment

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MedOverdose/Poisoning :

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Followup : Followup

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX : PBX

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Remove : Remove Subject

Animal : Animal

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Missing Person : Missing Person

Theft : Theft

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief

Address

22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

106 NORTH 10TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA

606 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
15 S 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1417 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
1608 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1401 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

1ST AVE S/ S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

806 N 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
902 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
25 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3117 16TH AVE N APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2176
100 BLK 2 32ND ST

1431 5TH AVE S APT 1, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

9TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

866 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
913 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

04/02/25 14:42
04/02/25 14:55
04/02/25 14:56
04/02/25 15:31
04/02/25 15:32
04/02/25 16:00
04/02/25 16:33
04/02/25 17:20
04/02/25 17:23
04/02/25 17:41
04/02/25 17:46
04/02/25 18:02
04/02/25 18:26
04/02/25 18:40
04/02/25 19:14
04/02/25 19:30
04/02/25 19:44
04/02/25 19:53
04/02/25 20:12
04/02/25 20:32
04/02/25 20:44
04/02/25 20:57
04/02/25 21:28
04/02/25 21:41
04/02/25 21:51
04/02/25 22:03
04/02/25 22:04
04/02/25 22:14
04/02/25 22:26
04/02/25 22:27
04/02/25 22:54
04/02/25 23:15

CFS #

CFS25-015829
CFS25-015831
CFS25-015832
CFS25-015841
CFS25-015842
CFS25-015846
CFS25-015851
CFS25-015857
CFS25-015858
CFS25-015860
CFS25-015862
CFS25-015864
CFS25-015866
CFS25-015867
CFS25-015869
CFS25-015870
CFS25-015872
CFS25-015874
CFS25-015876
CFS25-015878
CFS25-015884
CFS25-015886
CFS25-015890
CFS25-015891
CFS25-015893
CFS25-015894
CFS25-015895
CFS25-015897
CFS25-015900
CFS25-015901
CFS25-015902
CFS25-015904

Total Records: 59

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Theft : Theft

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Missing Person : Missing Person
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Missing Person : Missing Person
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Missing Person : Missing Person
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

PHONE LOG

407 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2523 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
104 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2277 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
501 NORTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N/N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1230 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
927 CENTRAL AVE APT 514, FORT DODGE,
2002 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2916 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
720 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HIGHWAY 169

N 32ND ST/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
1000 N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2908 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
554 N 28TH ST APT 3, IA

2223 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVE C/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
237 AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
1427 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2100 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1200 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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